
The 70th Macau Grand Prix
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Weather/Track : 1023 hPa - Dry 21 °C - Humidity 65 %

1 Norbert MICHELISZ HUN BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai Elantra N TCR 5 2 - - 147.8 2:28.615
2 Mikel AZCONA ESP BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai Elantra N TCR 5 3 0.148 0.148 147.6 2:28.932
3 Yann EHRLACHER FRA Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 FL TCR 5 3 0.340 0.192 147.4 2:29.388
4 MA Qinghua CHN Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 FL TCR 3 3 1.957 1.617 145.9 2:30.948
5 Santiago URRUTIA URU Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 FL TCR 5 3 2.214 0.257 145.6 2:31.262
6 Thed BJÖRK SWE Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 FL TCR 5 3 2.215 0.001 145.6 2:31.263
7 Frédéric VERVISCH BEL Audi Sport Team Comtoyou Audi RS 3 LMS TCR 4 2 2.732 0.517 145.1 2:31.765
8 John FILIPPI FRA Audi Sport Team Comtoyou Audi RS 3 LMS TCR 5 3 3.366 0.634 144.5 2:32.358
9 Ben BARGWANNA AUS Team Clairet Sport – Hangcha Racing Peugeot 308 TCR 2 2 4.992 1.626 143.0 2:33.871

10 Marco BUTTI ITA BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai Elantra N TCR 5 3 5.018 0.026 143.0 2:33.841
11 LO Sze Ho HKG Evolve Racing Hyundai Elantra N TCR 5 3 5.294 0.276 142.7 2:34.131
12 Nestor GIROLAMI ARG MacPro Racing Honda Civic Type R FL5 TCR 5 3 6.908 1.614 141.2 2:35.956
13 Rob HUFF GBR Audi Sport Team Comtoyou Audi RS 3 LMS TCR 5 2 14.211 7.303 134.9 2:36.748
14 LI Wengji CHN Z.SPEED車隊 Hyundai i30 N TCR 3 2 22.932 8.721 128.1 2:51.980

15 YAN Chuang CHN Fancy車隊 Lynk & Co 03 TCR 2 0 - - - -
16 POON Tak Chun Paul HKG Teamwork Motorsport Audi RS 3 LMS TCR 4 0 - - - -
17 DENG Baowei CHN 109 Racing Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 3 0 - - - -
18 TIAN Kai CHN QMA Motorsports Audi RS 3 LMS SEQ 3 0 - - - -

Subject to technical scrutineering or sporting incidents.
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